05/20/24
Page: 001

House
Bills

04592

Senate
Bills

00333s
00688s
00727s
00898s
01089s
02665s

02906
03367s
03405

03406

03407

03410s
03420s
03429s
03430s

03432
03434s

HR

00772
00773

00779

00802
00803

00804

00805

00806

00807
00808
00809
00810

Sponsor

Kam Buckner

Sponsor

David Koehler
Doris Turner
Mike Simmons
Ram Villivalam
Sue Rezin
Mike Porfirio

Robert F. Martwick
LakesiaCollins
Chapin Rose

Steve McClure

Patrick J. Joyce
Julie A. Morrison
Don Harmon

Bill Cunningham
Chapin Rose

Laura M. Murphy
Celina Villanueva

Sponsor
Amy Elik
Kam Buckner

Lindsey LaPointe

Dan Ugaste

Christopher "C.D."
Davidsmeyer
Christopher "C.D."
Davidsmeyer

Brad Halbrook

Tony M. McCombie

Joyce Mason
Mary Gill
Kam Buckner
Joyce Mason

Legislative Information System

103rd General Assembly
Status of Legislation

Acted Upon May 20, 2024

Description

VEH CD-MOBILE ID CARDS

Description

ASSAULT SURVIVOR REPORTING
LOCAL GOVERNMENT-TECH
HEALTH-TECH
TRANSPORTATION-TECH
HEALTH-TECH

OMA-SERVICE MEMBER
ATTENDANCE
HOME RULE COUNTY USE TAX LAW

DCFS SRVCS-PARENTAL LIABILITY

COUNTIES-PROBLEM-SOLVING
COURT

SOS-RULES OF THE ROAD
HANDBOOK

WILDLIFE-DEER MEAT-DONATION

DHS-GAMBLING DISORDERS
UNFAIR SERVICE AGREEMENTS
SANITARY DIST-DISCONNECTION

DHFS-MEDICAID-LOOK-BACK
PERIOD
DIRECT SUPPORT PROFESSIONAL

IEMA-OHS-GRANT PROGRAMS

Description

ALS AWARENESS MONTH

CELIAC DISEASE AWARENESS
MONTH
MENTAL HEALTH BILL OF RIGHTS

RECOGNIZE-KAYLA'S HOPE
CONGRATSNGIHS GIRLSRELAY

CONGRATS-WCJIHSBOYSRELAY

CONGRATS-VILLAGE OF
STRASBURG

CONGRATS-UPPER MS NAT'L
REFUGE

JOHN LEWIS DAY

ALIENATION AWARENESS DAY
TEENSVOTER REGISTRATION DAY
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE AWARE MTH

Last Action
Date
Chamber

05-20-24 H

Last Action
Date

Chamber
05-20-24
05-20-24
05-20-24
05-20-24
05-20-24
05-20-24

I T T T T T

05-20-24
05-20-24
05-20-24

n T

05-20-24

"

05-20-24
05-20-24
05-20-24
05-20-24
05-20-24

nw nu n I v

05-20-24
05-20-24

n nm

Last Action
Date
Chamber

05-20-24 H
05-20-24 H

05-20-24 H

05-20-24 H
05-20-24 H

05-20-24 H

05-20-24 H

05-20-24

I

05-20-24
05-20-24
05-20-24
05-20-24

I T T T

16:00:05

Last Action
Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate

Last Action

Assigned to Executive Committee

Assigned to Executive Committee

Assigned to Energy & Environment Committee
Assigned to Transportation: Vehicles & Safety
Assigned to Human Services Committee
Assigned to Executive Committee

Re-assigned to Executive Committee
Passed Both Houses

S Passed Both Houses

Passed Both Houses

Passed Both Houses
Assigned to Executive Committee
Passed Both Houses
Passed Both Houses
Passed Both Houses

Passed Both Houses
Passed Both Houses

Last Action

Assigned to Human Services Committee
Assigned to Human Services Committee

Assigned to Mental Health & Addiction
Committee
Placed on Calendar Agreed Resolutions

Placed on Calendar Agreed Resolutions
Placed on Calendar Agreed Resolutions
Placed on Calendar Agreed Resolutions
Placed on Calendar Agreed Resolutions

Referred to Rules Committee

Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Mary Gill
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Kam Buckner
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Joyce Mason



05/20/24
Page: 002
HR
Sponsor
HJR
Sponsor

00073 Michelle Mussman

Legidative Information System 16:00:05
103rd General Assembly
Status of Legislation

Acted Upon May 20, 2024

Last Action
Date
Description Chamber Last Action

Last Action
Date
Description Chamber Last Action

DENY-SCHOOL CODE WAIVER 05-20-24 H Assigned to Elementary & Secondary
Education: School Curriculum & Policies
Committee



