05/20/24 Page: 001

## Legislative Information System 103rd General Assembly Status of Legislation

Acted Upon May 20, 2024

House	Swangan	Description	Last Action Date Chamber	Last Action
Bills	Sponsor	_		
04592	Kam Buckner	VEH CD-MOBILE ID CARDS	05-20-24 H	Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
			Last Action	
Senate			Date	
Bills	Sponsor	Description	Chamber	Last Action
00333s	David Koehler	ASSAULT SURVIVOR REPORTING	05-20-24 H	Assigned to Executive Committee
00688s	Doris Turner	LOCAL GOVERNMENT-TECH	05-20-24 H	Assigned to Executive Committee
00727s	Mike Simmons	HEALTH-TECH	05-20-24 H	Assigned to Energy & Environment Committee
00898s	Ram Villivalam	TRANSPORTATION-TECH	05-20-24 H	Assigned to Transportation: Vehicles & Safety
01089s	Sue Rezin	HEALTH-TECH	05-20-24 H	Assigned to Human Services Committee
02665s	Mike Porfirio	OMA-SERVICE MEMBER ATTENDANCE	05-20-24 H	Assigned to Executive Committee
02906	Robert F. Martwick	HOME RULE COUNTY USE TAX LAW	05-20-24 H	Re-assigned to Executive Committee
03367s	Lakesia Collins	DCFS SRVCS-PARENTAL LIABILITY	05-20-24 S	Passed Both Houses
03405	Chapin Rose	COUNTIES-PROBLEM-SOLVING	05-20-24 S	Passed Both Houses
03406	Steve McClure	COURT SOS-RULES OF THE ROAD HANDBOOK	05-20-24 S	Passed Both Houses
03407	Patrick J. Joyce	WILDLIFE-DEER MEAT-DONATION	05-20-24 S	Passed Both Houses
03410s	Julie A. Morrison	DHS-GAMBLING DISORDERS	05-20-24 Н	Assigned to Executive Committee
03420s	Don Harmon	UNFAIR SERVICE AGREEMENTS		Passed Both Houses
03429s	Bill Cunningham	SANITARY DIST-DISCONNECTION	05-20-24 S	Passed Both Houses
03430s	Chapin Rose	DHFS-MEDICAID-LOOK-BACK PERIOD	05-20-24 S	Passed Both Houses
03432	Laura M. Murphy	DIRECT SUPPORT PROFESSIONAL	05-20-24 S	Passed Both Houses
03434s	Celina Villanueva	IEMA-OHS-GRANT PROGRAMS	05-20-24 S	Passed Both Houses
IID			Last Action Date	
HR	Sponsor	Description	Chamber	Last Action
00772	Amy Elik	ALS AWARENESS MONTH	0	Assigned to Human Services Committee
00772	Kam Buckner	CELIAC DISEASE AWARENESS		Assigned to Human Services Committee Assigned to Human Services Committee
00773	Kani Buckilei	MONTH	03-20-24 п	Assigned to Human Services Committee
00779	Lindsey LaPointe	MENTAL HEALTH BILL OF RIGHTS	05-20-24 H	Assigned to Mental Health & Addiction Committee
00802	Dan Ugaste	RECOGNIZE-KAYLA'S HOPE		Placed on Calendar Agreed Resolutions
00803	Christopher "C.D."  Davidsmeyer	CONGRATS-NGJHS GIRLS RELAY	05-20-24 H	Placed on Calendar Agreed Resolutions
00804	Christopher "C.D." Davidsmeyer	CONGRATS-WCJHS BOYS RELAY	05-20-24 H	Placed on Calendar Agreed Resolutions
00805	Brad Halbrook	CONGRATS-VILLAGE OF STRASBURG	05-20-24 H	Placed on Calendar Agreed Resolutions
00806	Tony M. McCombie	CONGRATS-UPPER MS NAT'L REFUGE	05-20-24 H	Placed on Calendar Agreed Resolutions
00807	Joyce Mason	JOHN LEWIS DAY	05-20-24 H	Referred to Rules Committee
00808	Mary Gill	ALIENATION AWARENESS DAY	05-20-24 H	Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Mary Gill
00809	Kam Buckner	TEENS VOTER REGISTRATION DAY	05-20-24 H	Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Kam Buckner
00810	Joyce Mason	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE AWARE MTH	05-20-24 H	Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Joyce Mason

## Legislative Information System 103rd General Assembly Status of Legislation

Acted Upon May 20, 2024

HR	Sponsor	Description	Last Action Date Chamber	Last Action
HJR	Sponsor	Description	Last Action Date Chamber	Last Action
00073	Michelle Mussman	DENY-SCHOOL CODE WAIVER	05-20-24 Н	Assigned to Elementary & Secondary Education: School Curriculum & Policies Committee